Case Summary - All Cases

Case Number
CE-23-231
CE-23-232
CE-23-233
CE-23-234
CE-23-235
CE-23-235
CE-23-236
CE-23-237
CE-23-238
CE-23-239
CE-23-240
CE-23-241
CE-23-242
CE-23-243
CE-23-244
CE-23-244
CE-23-245
CE-23-246
CE-23-247
CE-23-248
CE-23-249
CE-23-249
CE-23-250
CE-23-251
CE-23-252
CE-23-253
CE-23-254
CE-23-255
CE-23-256
CE-23-257
CE-23-258
CE-23-258
CE-23-259
CE-23-260
CE-23-261

Location

Executive Square Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477
303 Fair Oak Ct, Stafford, TX, 77477

11620 Lebon Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477

13410 Redfish Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477

111 Queens Ct, Stafford, TX, 77477

111 Queens Ct, Stafford, TX, 77477

614 Victory Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477

602 Reva Ridge Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
9803 Flaxseed Way, Stafford, TX, 77477
3347 N Sutton Sq, Stafford, TX, 77477
13366 Murphy Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477
Fountaingate Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
12343 Murphy Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477
1002 Texas Pkwy, Stafford, TX, 77477
13802 Murphy Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477
13802 Murphy Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477
13823 N Promenade Blvd, Stafford, TX, 77477
12513 Murphy Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477
12759 Southwest Fwy, Stafford, TX, 77477
Mula Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477

3115 & 3119 S Main St, Stafford, TX, 77477
3115 & 3119 S Main St, Stafford, TX, 77477
Techniplex Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477

2007 Ruffian Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477

2019 Ruffian Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477

2022 Ruffian Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477

3204 S Main St, Stafford, TX, 77477

2115 Ruffian Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477

3034 S Main St, Stafford, TX, 77477

2119 Ruffian Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477

3115 & 3119 S Main St, Stafford, TX, 77477
3115 & 3119 S Main St, Stafford, TX, 77477
1702 Arcott Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477

14027 Stafford Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477
13570 Murphy Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477

Status
CLOSED
CLOSED
OPEN
CLOSED
OPEN
OPEN
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
OPEN
OPEN
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

Created

May 1, 2023
May 1, 2023
May 1, 2023
May 2, 2023
May 2, 2023
May 2, 2023
May 2, 2023
May 2, 2023
May 2, 2023
May 2, 2023
May 5, 2023
May 5, 2023
May 5, 2023
May 5, 2023
May 8, 2023
May 8, 2023
May 8, 2023
May 8, 2023
May 8, 2023
May 8, 2023
May 8, 2023
May 8, 2023
May 8, 2023
May 10, 2023
May 10, 2023
May 10, 2023
May 10, 2023
May 10, 2023
May 10, 2023
May 10, 2023
May 10, 2023
May 10, 2023
May 11, 2023
May 11, 2023
May 12, 2023

Violations

High Grass and Weeds

High Grass and Weeds
Dumpster Enclosure Violation
Permit Not Obtained

Permit Not Obtained

Sec. 14-476. - International Property Maintenance Code adopted.

Trash and Debris

Trash and Debris

High Grass and Weeds

Permit Not Obtained

High Grass and Weeds

High Grass and Weeds

lllegal Signage ( No Sign Permit)
Open storage and open processing.
High Grass and Weeds

Trash and Debris

High Grass and Weeds

High Grass and Weeds

lllegal Signage ( No Sign Permit)
High Grass and Weeds

Open storage of tires prohibited.
Trash and Debris

High Grass and Weeds
Residential Rental Property
Residential Rental Property
Residential Rental Property
High Grass and Weeds
Residential Rental Property
Trash and Debris

Residential Rental Property
High Grass and Weeds

Trash and Debris

Permit Not Obtained

High Grass and Weeds

High Grass and Weeds



CE-23-262
CE-23-263
CE-23-264
CE-23-264
CE-23-265
CE-23-266
CE-23-267
CE-23-268
CE-23-269
CE-23-270
CE-23-271
CE-23-272
CE-23-273
CE-23-274
CE-23-275
CE-23-275
CE-23-276
CE-23-277
CE-23-278
CE-23-279
CE-23-280
CE-23-281
CE-23-282
CE-23-283
CE-23-283
CE-23-284
CE-23-285
CE-23-286
CE-23-287
CE-23-288
CE-23-289
CE-23-290
CE-23-291
CE-23-292
CE-23-293
CE-23-294
CE-23-295
CE-23-296

12411 Murphy Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477
10702 Cash Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477

2915 S Main St, Stafford, TX, 77477

2915 S Main St, Stafford, TX, 77477

10440 W Airport Blvd, Stafford, TX, 77477
114 Crest Ct, Stafford, TX, 77477

S Main St, Stafford, TX, 77477

2903 S Main St, Stafford, TX, 77477

2019 Whirlaway Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
12710 Southwest Fwy, Stafford, TX, 77477
406 N Marathon Way, Stafford, TX, 77477
4131 Ferro St, Stafford, TX, 77477

4126 Ferro St, Stafford, TX, 77477

12335 Grove Meadow Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
2114 6Th St, Stafford, TX, 77477

2114 6Th St, Stafford, TX, 77477

13115 Josephine St, Stafford, TX, 77477
906 Canonero St, Stafford, TX, 77477
12814 Linda St, Stafford, TX, 77477

1819 Terrence Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
12815 Linda St, Stafford, TX, 77477

12803 Linda St, Stafford, TX, 77477

303 Fair Oak Ct, Stafford, TX, 77477

13955 Murphy Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477
13955 Murphy Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477
9933 Mula Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477

802 Childers Ct, Stafford, TX, 77477

139 Squires Bnd, Stafford, TX, 77477

2518 Palace Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477

1907 Westwood Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
2414 War Admiral Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
12507 Dairy Ashford Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477
12827 Rose Ann St, Stafford, TX, 77477
118 Queens Ct, Stafford, TX, 77477

2418 1St St, Stafford, TX, 77477

1115 Staffordshire Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477
1112 Staffordshire Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477
406 Promenade Estates Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477

CLOSED
CLOSED
OPEN
OPEN
CLOSED
CLOSED
OPEN
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
OPEN
OPEN
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
OPEN
OPEN
CLOSED
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
CLOSED
CLOSED
OPEN

May 15, 2023
May 15, 2023
May 15, 2023
May 15, 2023
May 15, 2023
May 15, 2023
May 15, 2023
May 15, 2023
May 16, 2023
May 16, 2023
May 16, 2023
May 17, 2023
May 17, 2023
May 17, 2023
May 17, 2023
May 17, 2023
May 18, 2023
May 18, 2023
May 18, 2023
May 18, 2023
May 18, 2023
May 18, 2023
May 18, 2023
May 18, 2023
May 18, 2023
May 18, 2023
May 19, 2023
May 19, 2023
May 22, 2023
May 22, 2023
May 22, 2023
May 22, 2023
May 22, 2023
May 22, 2023
May 22, 2023
May 22, 2023
May 22, 2023
May 22, 2023

Open storage of tires prohibited.

High Grass and Weeds

High Grass and Weeds

Trash and Debris

High Grass and Weeds

Trash and Debris

Junked Vehicle

Permit Not Obtained

Residential Rental Property

lllegal Signage ( No Sign Permit)

Permit Not Obtained

Trash and Debris

Trash and Debris

Trash and Debris

High Grass and Weeds

Sec. 14-476. - International Property Maintenance Code adopted.
Trash and Debris

Open storage and open processing.
Parking requirements applicable to all zoning districts
Junked Vehicle

Parking requirements applicable to all zoning districts
Junked Vehicle

Trash and Debris

Dumpster Enclosure Violation

Open storage of tires prohibited.
Junked Vehicle

High Grass and Weeds

High Grass and Weeds

Open storage of tires prohibited.

Off Street Parking (Parking in the Grass)
Open storage of tires prohibited.

lllegal Signage ( No Sign Permit)

Open storage and open processing.
High Grass and Weeds

Junked Vehicle

High Grass and Weeds

High Grass and Weeds

Junked Vehicle



CE-23-297
CE-23-298
CE-23-298
CE-23-301
CE-23-303
CE-23-304
CE-23-305
CE-23-305
CE-23-306
CE-23-307
CE-23-308
CE-23-309
CE-23-310
CE-23-311
CE-23-312
CE-23-313
CE-23-314
CE-23-315
CE-23-316
CE-23-317
CE-23-318
CE-23-319
CE-23-320

12503 Exchange Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
10600 Corporate Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
10600 Corporate Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
12503 Exchange Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
12600 Exchange Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477

12603 & 12613 Executive Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477

703 Bold Ruler Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
703 Bold Ruler Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
2110 6Th St, Stafford, TX, 77477

638 Bold Ruler Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
623 Bold Ruler Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
210 Brand Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477

4226 Ludwig Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477
2426 War Admiral Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
12410 Sugardale Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
13130 Frank Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477

2207 5Th St, Stafford, TX, 77477

13107 Louise St, Stafford, TX, 77477

Ellis St, Stafford, TX, 77477

12027 Breezy Meadow Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
0 Brighton Ln, Houston, TX, 77031

623 Bold Ruler Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477
12503 Exchange Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477

CLOSED
OPEN
OPEN
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
CLOSED
OPEN
CLOSED
OPEN
CLOSED
OPEN
OPEN
CLOSED
CLOSED
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

May 23, 2023
May 23, 2023
May 23, 2023
May 23, 2023
May 23, 2023
May 23, 2023
May 23, 2023
May 23, 2023
May 23, 2023
May 23, 2023
May 23, 2023
May 24, 2023
May 24, 2023
May 24, 2023
May 24, 2023
May 24, 2023
May 24, 2023
May 24, 2023
May 24, 2023
May 24, 2023
May 24, 2023
May 30, 2023
May 30, 2023

Stagnant Water

Dumpster Enclosure Violation
Trash and Debris

Trash and Debris

Trash and Debris

Open storage and open processing.
High Grass and Weeds

Junked Vehicle

Junked Vehicle

Trash and Debris

Trash and Debris

Open storage of tires prohibited.
High Grass and Weeds

Junked Vehicle

High Grass and Weeds

Junked Vehicle

Junked Vehicle

Off Street Parking (Parking in the Grass)
High Grass and Weeds

Parking requirements applicable to all zoning districts
High Grass and Weeds

Permit Not Obtained

Stagnant Water



