

Case Summary - All Cases

Case Number	Location	Status	Created	Violations
CE-23-231	Executive Square Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 1, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-232	303 Fair Oak Ct, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 1, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-233	11620 Lebon Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 1, 2023	Dumpster Enclosure Violation
CE-23-234	13410 Redfish Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 2, 2023	Permit Not Obtained
CE-23-235	111 Queens Ct, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 2, 2023	Permit Not Obtained
CE-23-235	111 Queens Ct, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 2, 2023	Sec. 14-476. - International Property Maintenance Code adopted.
CE-23-236	614 Victory Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 2, 2023	Trash and Debris
CE-23-237	602 Reva Ridge Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 2, 2023	Trash and Debris
CE-23-238	9803 Flaxseed Way, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 2, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-239	3347 N Sutton Sq, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 2, 2023	Permit Not Obtained
CE-23-240	13366 Murphy Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 5, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-241	Fountaingate Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 5, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-242	12343 Murphy Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 5, 2023	Illegal Signage (No Sign Permit)
CE-23-243	1002 Texas Pkwy, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 5, 2023	Open storage and open processing.
CE-23-244	13802 Murphy Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 8, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-244	13802 Murphy Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 8, 2023	Trash and Debris
CE-23-245	13823 N Promenade Blvd, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 8, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-246	12513 Murphy Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 8, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-247	12759 Southwest Fwy, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 8, 2023	Illegal Signage (No Sign Permit)
CE-23-248	Mula Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 8, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-249	3115 & 3119 S Main St, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 8, 2023	Open storage of tires prohibited.
CE-23-249	3115 & 3119 S Main St, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 8, 2023	Trash and Debris
CE-23-250	Techniplex Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 8, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-251	2007 Ruffian Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 10, 2023	Residential Rental Property
CE-23-252	2019 Ruffian Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 10, 2023	Residential Rental Property
CE-23-253	2022 Ruffian Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 10, 2023	Residential Rental Property
CE-23-254	3204 S Main St, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 10, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-255	2115 Ruffian Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 10, 2023	Residential Rental Property
CE-23-256	3034 S Main St, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 10, 2023	Trash and Debris
CE-23-257	2119 Ruffian Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 10, 2023	Residential Rental Property
CE-23-258	3115 & 3119 S Main St, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 10, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-258	3115 & 3119 S Main St, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 10, 2023	Trash and Debris
CE-23-259	1702 Arcott Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 11, 2023	Permit Not Obtained
CE-23-260	14027 Stafford Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 11, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-261	13570 Murphy Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 12, 2023	High Grass and Weeds

CE-23-262	12411 Murphy Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 15, 2023	Open storage of tires prohibited.
CE-23-263	10702 Cash Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 15, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-264	2915 S Main St, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 15, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-264	2915 S Main St, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 15, 2023	Trash and Debris
CE-23-265	10440 W Airport Blvd, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 15, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-266	114 Crest Ct, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 15, 2023	Trash and Debris
CE-23-267	S Main St, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 15, 2023	Junked Vehicle
CE-23-268	2903 S Main St, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 15, 2023	Permit Not Obtained
CE-23-269	2019 Whirlaway Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 16, 2023	Residential Rental Property
CE-23-270	12710 Southwest Fwy, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 16, 2023	Illegal Signage (No Sign Permit)
CE-23-271	406 N Marathon Way, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 16, 2023	Permit Not Obtained
CE-23-272	4131 Ferro St, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 17, 2023	Trash and Debris
CE-23-273	4126 Ferro St, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 17, 2023	Trash and Debris
CE-23-274	12335 Grove Meadow Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 17, 2023	Trash and Debris
CE-23-275	2114 6Th St, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 17, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-275	2114 6Th St, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 17, 2023	Sec. 14-476. - International Property Maintenance Code adopted.
CE-23-276	13115 Josephine St, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 18, 2023	Trash and Debris
CE-23-277	906 Canonero St, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 18, 2023	Open storage and open processing.
CE-23-278	12814 Linda St, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 18, 2023	Parking requirements applicable to all zoning districts
CE-23-279	1819 Terrence Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 18, 2023	Junked Vehicle
CE-23-280	12815 Linda St, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 18, 2023	Parking requirements applicable to all zoning districts
CE-23-281	12803 Linda St, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 18, 2023	Junked Vehicle
CE-23-282	303 Fair Oak Ct, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 18, 2023	Trash and Debris
CE-23-283	13955 Murphy Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 18, 2023	Dumpster Enclosure Violation
CE-23-283	13955 Murphy Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 18, 2023	Open storage of tires prohibited.
CE-23-284	9933 Mula Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 18, 2023	Junked Vehicle
CE-23-285	802 Childers Ct, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 19, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-286	139 Squires Bnd, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 19, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-287	2518 Palace Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 22, 2023	Open storage of tires prohibited.
CE-23-288	1907 Westwood Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 22, 2023	Off Street Parking (Parking in the Grass)
CE-23-289	2414 War Admiral Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 22, 2023	Open storage of tires prohibited.
CE-23-290	12507 Dairy Ashford Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 22, 2023	Illegal Signage (No Sign Permit)
CE-23-291	12827 Rose Ann St, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 22, 2023	Open storage and open processing.
CE-23-292	118 Queens Ct, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 22, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-293	2418 1St St, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 22, 2023	Junked Vehicle
CE-23-294	1115 Staffordshire Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 22, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-295	1112 Staffordshire Rd, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 22, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-296	406 Promenade Estates Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 22, 2023	Junked Vehicle

CE-23-297	12503 Exchange Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 23, 2023	Stagnant Water
CE-23-298	10600 Corporate Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 23, 2023	Dumpster Enclosure Violation
CE-23-298	10600 Corporate Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 23, 2023	Trash and Debris
CE-23-301	12503 Exchange Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 23, 2023	Trash and Debris
CE-23-303	12600 Exchange Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 23, 2023	Trash and Debris
CE-23-304	12603 & 12613 Executive Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 23, 2023	Open storage and open processing.
CE-23-305	703 Bold Ruler Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 23, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-305	703 Bold Ruler Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 23, 2023	Junked Vehicle
CE-23-306	2110 6Th St, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 23, 2023	Junked Vehicle
CE-23-307	638 Bold Ruler Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 23, 2023	Trash and Debris
CE-23-308	623 Bold Ruler Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 23, 2023	Trash and Debris
CE-23-309	210 Brand Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 24, 2023	Open storage of tires prohibited.
CE-23-310	4226 Ludwig Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 24, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-311	2426 War Admiral Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 24, 2023	Junked Vehicle
CE-23-312	12410 Sugardale Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 24, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-313	13130 Frank Ln, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 24, 2023	Junked Vehicle
CE-23-314	2207 5Th St, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 24, 2023	Junked Vehicle
CE-23-315	13107 Louise St, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 24, 2023	Off Street Parking (Parking in the Grass)
CE-23-316	Ellis St, Stafford, TX, 77477	CLOSED	May 24, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-317	12027 Breezy Meadow Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 24, 2023	Parking requirements applicable to all zoning districts
CE-23-318	0 Brighton Ln, Houston, TX, 77031	OPEN	May 24, 2023	High Grass and Weeds
CE-23-319	623 Bold Ruler Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 30, 2023	Permit Not Obtained
CE-23-320	12503 Exchange Dr, Stafford, TX, 77477	OPEN	May 30, 2023	Stagnant Water